
Douglas P. Rudolf Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 El Diamante 00:19:52 24

2 Monache 00:20:30 39

3 Golden West 00:22:29 71

4 Mt. Whitney 00:24:40 112

5 Lemoore 00:26:40 151

6 Mission Oak 00:27:14 167

7 Farmersville 00:27:21 178

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Summit Collegiate 00:25:05 3

Kingsburg 00:27:18 2

Garces Memorial 00:19:46 1
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Douglas P. Rudolf Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 El Diamante 00:19:52 7 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 769 Isabella Vazquez 00:18:06.11 1

2 3 764 Brooklyn Bawanan 00:19:39.72 3

3 4 765 Kaimely Bawanan 00:19:45.66 4

4 8 767 Hannah Dlugonski 00:20:28.82 7

5 10 768 Danai Preciado Bernal 00:21:21.57 9

6 14 766 Amora De Ocio 00:21:56.73 (12)

7 15 763 Gracia Avalos 00:22:01.77 (13)

2 Monache 00:20:30 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 802 Yazmine Lachino 00:18:11.60 2

2 6 798 Citlalih Ferrer 00:19:49.80 5

3 7 800 Valerie Gomez 00:20:17.56 6

4 9 799 Raquel Gomez 00:20:45.65 8

5 21 801 Alyssah Gonzalez 00:23:30.25 18

6 26 797 Alexandrea Corona 00:24:35.97 (23)

3 Golden West 00:22:29 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 785 Mikaela San Juan 00:21:29.63 10

2 12 782 Camilla Herrera 00:21:33.50 11

3 18 781 Sofia Hernandez 00:22:49.66 15

4 19 784 Yoselin Mendez 00:22:53.27 16

5 22 783 Angela Jaramillo 00:23:39.08 19

6 23 786 Olivia Siebuhr 00:23:59.34 (20)

7 24 780 Sofia Briseno 00:24:09.32 (21)

4 Mt. Whitney 00:24:40 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 807 Joslany Magana 00:22:13.77 14

2 20 809 Yalien Zaragoza 00:23:12.36 17

3 27 803 Mia Bravo 00:25:07.19 24

4 28 808 Mary Rodriguez 00:25:38.12 25

5 37 806 Ava Haverstock 00:27:09.44 32

6 42 805 Isabella Gaeta 00:27:54.90 (37)

5 Lemoore 00:26:40 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 794 Michelle Soto 00:25:51.31 27

2 31 792 Jocelynn Lopez 00:26:13.83 28

3 33 795 Hina Steward 00:26:32.74 29

4 38 796 Abigail Wiley 00:27:21.92 33

5 39 790 Jimena Gutierrez 00:27:25.03 34

6 40 793 Sariah Niles 00:27:34.78 (35)

7 48 791 Elivette Lopez 00:29:44.14 (43)

6 Mission Oak 00:27:14 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 969 Alliyah Renteria 00:25:50.67 26

2 34 966 Marisa Gonzalez 00:26:42.59 30

3 35 965 Adelyna Del Real 00:26:52.20 31

4 43 970 Trinity Williams 00:27:58.78 38
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Douglas P. Rudolf Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

5 47 967 Naoemi Puentes 00:28:48.18 42

7 Farmersville 00:27:21 5 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 775 Yvette Rodriguez-Corona 00:24:27.63 22

2 41 771 Camila Arroyo-Rodriguez 00:27:36.05 36

3 44 833 Natalie Zambrano 00:28:00.47 39

4 45 776 Dafni Zambrano 00:28:18.81 40

5 46 773 Liliana Jara 00:28:22.10 41
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Douglas P. Rudolf Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 769 Isabella Vazquez SO 00:18:06.11 El Diamante

2 2 802 Yazmine Lachino SR 00:18:11.60 Monache

3 3 764 Brooklyn Bawanan SR 00:19:39.72 El Diamante

4 4 765 Kaimely Bawanan SR 00:19:45.66 El Diamante

5 0 778 Michelle Antongiovanni JR 00:19:46.14 Garces Memorial

6 5 798 Citlalih Ferrer SR 00:19:49.80 Monache

7 6 800 Valerie Gomez JR 00:20:17.56 Monache

8 7 767 Hannah Dlugonski FR 00:20:28.82 El Diamante

9 8 799 Raquel Gomez JR 00:20:45.65 Monache

10 9 768 Danai Preciado Bernal SO 00:21:21.57 El Diamante

11 10 785 Mikaela San Juan SR 00:21:29.63 Golden West

12 11 782 Camilla Herrera SO 00:21:33.50 Golden West

13 0 812 Valeria Morales JR 00:21:49.74 Summit Collegiate

14 (12) 766 Amora De Ocio FR 00:21:56.73 El Diamante

15 (13) 763 Gracia Avalos FR 00:22:01.77 El Diamante

16 14 807 Joslany Magana JR 00:22:13.77 Mt. Whitney

17 0 787 Brielle Benslay JR 00:22:30.00 Kingsburg

18 15 781 Sofia Hernandez SR 00:22:49.66 Golden West

19 16 784 Yoselin Mendez SR 00:22:53.27 Golden West

20 17 809 Yalien Zaragoza SO 00:23:12.36 Mt. Whitney

21 18 801 Alyssah Gonzalez SO 00:23:30.25 Monache

22 19 783 Angela Jaramillo FR 00:23:39.08 Golden West

23 (20) 786 Olivia Siebuhr FR 00:23:59.34 Golden West

24 (21) 780 Sofia Briseno JR 00:24:09.32 Golden West

25 22 775 Yvette Rodriguez-Corona SR 00:24:27.63 Farmersville

26 (23) 797 Alexandrea Corona SO 00:24:35.97 Monache

27 24 803 Mia Bravo JR 00:25:07.19 Mt. Whitney

28 25 808 Mary Rodriguez SR 00:25:38.12 Mt. Whitney

29 26 969 Alliyah Renteria SO 00:25:50.67 Mission Oak

30 27 794 Michelle Soto SO 00:25:51.31 Lemoore

31 28 792 Jocelynn Lopez FR 00:26:13.83 Lemoore

32 0 810 Melany Arreguin SR 00:26:27.12 Summit Collegiate

33 29 795 Hina Steward SO 00:26:32.74 Lemoore

34 30 966 Marisa Gonzalez JR 00:26:42.59 Mission Oak

35 31 965 Adelyna Del Real SR 00:26:52.20 Mission Oak

36 0 811 Melanie Bernabe SR 00:26:59.08 Summit Collegiate

37 32 806 Ava Haverstock JR 00:27:09.44 Mt. Whitney

38 33 796 Abigail Wiley JR 00:27:21.92 Lemoore

39 34 790 Jimena Gutierrez FR 00:27:25.03 Lemoore

40 (35) 793 Sariah Niles JR 00:27:34.78 Lemoore

41 36 771 Camila Arroyo-Rodriguez SR 00:27:36.05 Farmersville

42 (37) 805 Isabella Gaeta SO 00:27:54.90 Mt. Whitney

43 38 970 Trinity Williams SO 00:27:58.78 Mission Oak

44 39 833 Natalie Zambrano FR 00:28:00.47 Farmersville

45 40 776 Dafni Zambrano SR 00:28:18.81 Farmersville

46 41 773 Liliana Jara FR 00:28:22.10 Farmersville

47 42 967 Naoemi Puentes JR 00:28:48.18 Mission Oak

48 (43) 791 Elivette Lopez JR 00:29:44.14 Lemoore

49 0 788 Jackie Godinez JR 00:32:07.58 Kingsburg
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